Softball, Girls Varsity

2018 - 2019 Season

Date Time H-A |Opponent Dismiss Depart

Mar 13 Wed [4:15PM A |Big Spring High School - Scrimmage 1:15 PM 1:30 PM

Mar 16 Sat 11:00 AM A |Middletown High School - Scrimmage

Mar 27 Wed ([4:15PM A |Bermudian Springs High School

Mar 29 Fri 4:15 PM H |Northeastern Senior High School - JV ??

Apr 01 Mon |4:15PM H |Biglerville Middle School/HS (NO JV)

Apr 03 Wed [4:15PM A |York Catholic High School - JV to Follow

Apr 04 Thu 4:30 PM A |York Suburban Senior High School (NO JV) 1:30 PM 1:45 PM

Apr 06 Sat 1:00 PM H |Gettysburg Area High School - JV to Follow

Apr 08 Mon [4:15PM H |Hanover High School (NO JV)

Apr 09 Tue 4:15 PM A |Littlestown Senior High School - JV to Follow
Apr 10 Wed (4:15PM H |York County School Of Technology (NO JV)

Apr 12 i [4:15Pm A |Delone Catholic High School (NO JV)
Apr 15 Mon |4:15PM H |West York Area High School - JV to Follow

Apr 17 Wed [4:15PM A |william Penn Senior High School (NO JV)
Apr 22 Mon |4:15PM H |Kennard-Dale High School

Apr 24 Wed [4:15PM A |Biglerville Middle School/HS (NO JV) 2:15 PM 2:30 PM

Apr 25 Thu 4:15PM A |Gettysburg Area High School - JV to Follow 2:25 PM 2:40 PM

Apr 29 Mon [4:15PM H |York Catholic High School - JV to follow _
May 01 Wed [(4:15PM A [Hanover High School (NO JV) 2:15 PM 2:30 PM

May 06 Mon |[4:15 PM A |York County School Of Technology (NO JV) 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
May08  |Wed [4:15PM H |Delone Catholic High School (NO JV) _
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